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The Menu of Mod Pizza from Portland contains about 18 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $5.0.
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Mod Pizza Menu

Non flcoholic Drinks
SAN PELLEGRINO

Entrées

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
Side Dishes

CINNAMON STRIPS

Pizzas

LUCY SUNSHINE PIZZA

Summer Salads

DELUXE SALAD

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Popular Ttems

COKE BOTTLE

$2.5

$8.0

$4.0

$7.3

$7.3

$2.5

MARGARITA

SIMPLE SALAD $7.3
Milkshakes

VANILLA MILKSHAKE $3.3
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE $3.3

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served
CHICKEN

Ingredients Used
CHEESE
GARLIC

SAUSAGE
PESTO
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